
Sprint Ile D'aix 2015 dim. 31/05/2015 20:49
Résultats temps intermédiaires créé par: OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2014

Homme (21) 0,0 km 17 P
Pl Doss. NOM Catg. Temps

1(111) 2(100) 3(101) 4(104) 5(103) 6(107) 7(119) 8(106) 9(122) 10(113) 11(117) 12(110) 13(112) 14(108)
15(115) 16(116) 17(118) Arr

1 ZANATTA Clotaire H 15:35 0:50 2:04 3:04 3:37 4:40 5:13 7:31 8:14 9:10 9:45 10:29 11:39 11:56 12:37
1705PC CMO 0:50 1:14 1:00 0:33 1:03 0:33 2:18 0:43 0:56 0:35 0:44 1:10 0:17 0:41

13:46 15:04 15:26 15:35
1:09 1:18 0:22 0:09

2 PAULY Alexis H 16:01 1:05 2:49 3:56 4:25 5:05 5:38 7:51 8:26 9:22 9:58 10:42 12:00 12:15 13:04
1705PC CMO 1:05 1:44 1:07 0:29 0:40 0:33 2:13 0:35 0:56 0:36 0:44 1:18 0:15 0:49

14:06 15:30 15:52 16:01
1:02 1:24 0:22 0:09

3 SABELLE Yannick H 16:59 0:51 2:24 3:35 4:04 4:50 5:27 7:48 8:26 9:25 10:00 10:51 12:20 12:41 13:30
1601PC CCO FEUILLADE 0:51 1:33 1:11 0:29 0:46 0:37 2:21 0:38 0:59 0:35 0:51 1:29 0:21 0:49

14:46 16:25 16:50 16:59
1:16 1:39 0:25 0:09

4 GATINEAU David H 17:25 0:43 2:30 3:39 4:07 4:49 5:27 7:50 8:31 9:27 10:04 10:53 12:23 12:41 13:43
1705PC CMO 0:43 1:47 1:09 0:28 0:42 0:38 2:23 0:41 0:56 0:37 0:49 1:30 0:18 1:02

15:07 16:46 17:14 17:25
1:24 1:39 0:28 0:11

5 CAPISANI Marc H 18:31 1:09 2:41 3:58 4:28 5:19 5:56 8:44 9:28 10:31 11:10 11:57 13:23 13:42 14:45
4504CE ASCO ORLEANS 1:09 1:32 1:17 0:30 0:51 0:37 2:48 0:44 1:03 0:39 0:47 1:26 0:19 1:03

16:20 17:55 18:21 18:31
1:35 1:35 0:26 0:10

6 ROBIN THOMAS H 19:32 0:54 2:31 3:38 5:51 6:42 7:20 9:41 10:22 11:19 11:54 12:46 14:18 14:39 15:51
Pass O 0:54 1:37 1:07 2:13 0:51 0:38 2:21 0:41 0:57 0:35 0:52 1:32 0:21 1:12

17:03 19:00 19:22 19:32
1:12 1:57 0:22 0:10

7 COLAS Olivier H 20:49 0:57 2:56 4:04 4:36 5:56 6:33 9:12 9:56 10:54 11:32 12:26 15:47 16:13 16:50
1705PC CMO 0:57 1:59 1:08 0:32 1:20 0:37 2:39 0:44 0:58 0:38 0:54 3:21 0:26 0:37

18:18 20:09 20:39 20:49
1:28 1:51 0:30 0:10

8 SOLBES Nicolas H 23:22 1:13 3:25 4:59 5:36 6:26 7:09 9:49 10:39 11:47 12:27 13:27 15:51 16:18 18:55
1705PC CMO 1:13 2:12 1:34 0:37 0:50 0:43 2:40 0:50 1:08 0:40 1:00 2:24 0:27 2:37

20:52 22:44 23:12 23:22
1:57 1:52 0:28 0:10

9 ROCHE Bertrand H 23:25 1:16 3:35 5:06 5:49 6:45 7:27 10:40 11:32 12:46 13:43 14:46 16:49 17:32 19:06
1705PC CMO 1:16 2:19 1:31 0:43 0:56 0:42 3:13 0:52 1:14 0:57 1:03 2:03 0:43 1:34

20:22 22:30 23:13 23:25
1:16 2:08 0:43 0:12

10 RAVERAUD Bernard H 23:33 1:22 4:14 5:51 6:49 7:47 8:34 11:34 12:20 13:34 14:19 15:11 16:57 17:19 18:46
1705PC CMO 1:22 2:52 1:37 0:58 0:58 0:47 3:00 0:46 1:14 0:45 0:52 1:46 0:22 1:27

20:15 22:46 23:21 23:33
1:29 2:31 0:35 0:12

11 MUKULOVIC JACQUESH 28:26 1:52 4:03 6:05 7:05 8:27 9:18 12:43 13:53 15:04 15:54 17:11 19:49 20:16 21:54
Pass O 1:52 2:11 2:02 1:00 1:22 0:51 3:25 1:10 1:11 0:50 1:17 2:38 0:27 1:38

24:57 27:30 28:13 28:26
3:03 2:33 0:43 0:13

12 COULAUD Stéphane H 28:36 1:03 3:34 5:05 6:00 7:59 8:41 11:46 12:41 13:57 14:44 15:53 17:45 19:27 20:20
1705PC CMO 1:03 2:31 1:31 0:55 1:59 0:42 3:05 0:55 1:16 0:47 1:09 1:52 1:42 0:53

25:03 27:06 28:23 28:36
4:43 2:03 1:17 0:13

13 DAUNAS Christophe H 29:26 1:08 5:13 7:22 8:42 9:39 11:32 14:30 15:29 16:52 17:39 18:41 21:49 23:40 24:52
1705PC CMO 1:08 4:05 2:09 1:20 0:57 1:53 2:58 0:59 1:23 0:47 1:02 3:08 1:51 1:12

26:20 28:36 29:13 29:26
1:28 2:16 0:37 0:13

14 CROCHET Gerard H 31:04 0:59 4:21 6:42 7:29 8:46 9:47 14:01 15:16 17:01 18:08 19:38 22:22 22:49 24:07
1705PC CMO 0:59 3:22 2:21 0:47 1:17 1:01 4:14 1:15 1:45 1:07 1:30 2:44 0:27 1:18

26:35 30:00 30:47 31:04
2:28 3:25 0:47 0:17

15 MAZEREAU DAMIEN H 31:13 6:53 9:27 10:57 11:49 13:13 13:59 16:46 17:42 18:52 21:53 22:46 24:22 24:45 26:29
Pass O 6:53 2:34 1:30 0:52 1:24 0:46 2:47 0:56 1:10 3:01 0:53 1:36 0:23 1:44

28:35 30:33 31:03 31:13 0:06
2:06 1:58 0:30 0:10 *147

16 BARBIER Yves H 31:18 1:15 4:01 5:48 6:41 9:18 10:04 13:24 14:25 15:49 16:43 18:01 20:15 20:49 26:18
1705PC CMO 1:15 2:46 1:47 0:53 2:37 0:46 3:20 1:01 1:24 0:54 1:18 2:14 0:34 5:29

28:22 30:30 31:08 31:18
2:04 2:08 0:38 0:10

17 COURTET Christian H 34:50 1:14 4:30 8:15 9:12 10:14 11:23 15:47 17:00 19:40 20:48 22:12 26:00 26:52 28:00
1705PC CMO 1:14 3:16 3:45 0:57 1:02 1:09 4:24 1:13 2:40 1:08 1:24 3:48 0:52 1:08

30:43 33:54 34:36 34:50 7:11
2:43 3:11 0:42 0:14 *103

18 PERAUD Hervé H 35:26 1:34 5:51 7:33 11:02 12:03 12:48 18:19 19:22 20:51 21:59 23:03 26:28 27:02 30:01
1601PC CCO FEUILLADE 1:34 4:17 1:42 3:29 1:01 0:45 5:31 1:03 1:29 1:08 1:04 3:25 0:34 2:59

32:15 34:34 35:11 35:26 8:12 9:07
2:14 2:19 0:37 0:15 *103 *107

19 VISSAC Bruno H 36:10 1:01 3:20 12:16 12:44 13:22 14:05 18:33 19:20 20:28 21:08 21:55 23:24 24:23 31:07
1705PC CMO 1:01 2:19 8:56 0:28 0:38 0:43 4:28 0:47 1:08 0:40 0:47 1:29 0:59 6:44

33:26 35:21 35:59 36:10 5:01 7:32
2:19 1:55 0:38 0:11 *103 *104

20 BLASCO Serge H 36:56 1:25 5:22 8:31 9:33 11:17 12:34 18:06 19:39 21:47 23:13 24:56 28:05 28:38 29:56
2406AQ CACC 1:25 3:57 3:09 1:02 1:44 1:17 5:32 1:33 2:08 1:26 1:43 3:09 0:33 1:18

32:12 35:33 36:33 36:56
2:16 3:21 1:00 0:23

GUILLOT Loic H pm 0:59 3:11 4:24 4:55 5:39 6:17 9:14 9:53 10:54 11:33 12:21 13:49 15:14 17:35
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1705PC CMO 0:59 2:12 1:13 0:31 0:44 0:38 2:57 0:39 1:01 0:39 0:48 1:28 1:25 2:21
18:51 ----- 21:04 21:14 20:13

1:16 2:13 0:10 *105

Femme (14) 0,0 km 15 P
Pl Doss. NOM Catg. Temps

1(105) 2(117) 3(113) 4(120) 5(101) 6(102) 7(103) 8(104) 9(100) 10(109) 11(110) 12(108) 13(112) 14(116)
15(118) Arr

1 PAULY Marianne F 14:44 0:57 1:50 2:45 3:56 5:03 5:49 6:38 7:23 8:40 9:48 11:08 11:51 12:44 14:09
1705PC CMO 0:57 0:53 0:55 1:11 1:07 0:46 0:49 0:45 1:17 1:08 1:20 0:43 0:53 1:25

14:34 14:44
0:25 0:10

2 COMPAGNON MARIEF 15:15 1:00 1:50 2:43 3:49 4:53 6:01 6:38 7:24 8:39 9:52 11:11 11:56 13:15 14:39
1705PC CMO 1:00 0:50 0:53 1:06 1:04 1:08 0:37 0:46 1:15 1:13 1:19 0:45 1:19 1:24

15:04 15:15
0:25 0:11

3 ROIRAND Line F 17:58 1:15 2:16 3:15 4:36 5:54 6:48 7:32 8:33 10:07 11:25 12:53 13:55 15:36 17:10
4010AQ BONO 1:15 1:01 0:59 1:21 1:18 0:54 0:44 1:01 1:34 1:18 1:28 1:02 1:41 1:34

17:48 17:58
0:38 0:10

4 SOLBES Corine F 18:56 1:20 2:30 3:27 4:35 5:55 6:58 8:03 8:54 10:20 11:33 13:59 15:27 16:34 18:19
1705PC CMO 1:20 1:10 0:57 1:08 1:20 1:03 1:05 0:51 1:26 1:13 2:26 1:28 1:07 1:45

18:47 18:56
0:28 0:09

5 MUKOLOVIC STEPHANIEF 21:40 1:25 2:42 4:13 5:37 8:06 9:43 10:50 11:39 13:57 15:23 17:06 18:04 19:00 20:45
Pass O 1:25 1:17 1:31 1:24 2:29 1:37 1:07 0:49 2:18 1:26 1:43 0:58 0:56 1:45

21:27 21:40
0:42 0:13

6 MARCHESSEAU AnneF 21:54 2:17 3:27 4:33 6:08 7:32 10:03 11:00 11:50 13:43 15:03 16:58 18:07 19:14 21:02
1705PC CMO 2:17 1:10 1:06 1:35 1:24 2:31 0:57 0:50 1:53 1:20 1:55 1:09 1:07 1:48

21:41 21:54
0:39 0:13

7 JAULIN Lydie F 23:02 1:21 2:42 3:48 5:17 6:50 8:11 9:22 10:22 12:16 14:01 16:17 17:44 19:44 21:32
1705PC CMO 1:21 1:21 1:06 1:29 1:33 1:21 1:11 1:00 1:54 1:45 2:16 1:27 2:00 1:48

22:50 23:02
1:18 0:12

8 BLASCO Nicole F 26:11 4:28 5:39 6:44 8:46 10:27 12:01 13:23 14:34 16:33 18:31 21:10 22:01 23:07 25:22
2406AQ CACC 4:28 1:11 1:05 2:02 1:41 1:34 1:22 1:11 1:59 1:58 2:39 0:51 1:06 2:15

25:57 26:11
0:35 0:14

9 CHATENET CELINE F 26:38 2:51 4:05 5:13 6:57 9:09 10:12 11:13 12:18 14:21 15:59 17:56 21:19 22:27 25:46
Pass O 2:51 1:14 1:08 1:44 2:12 1:03 1:01 1:05 2:03 1:38 1:57 3:23 1:08 3:19

26:22 26:38
0:36 0:16

10 GUILLOT Karine F 26:42 3:52 5:25 6:35 7:55 11:17 12:17 12:58 13:53 15:53 17:17 20:22 21:28 24:10 25:54
1705PC CMO 3:52 1:33 1:10 1:20 3:22 1:00 0:41 0:55 2:00 1:24 3:05 1:06 2:42 1:44

26:29 26:42
0:35 0:13

11 COULAUD Carole F 27:14 2:36 4:25 6:10 8:17 9:59 12:31 13:26 14:22 16:30 18:36 20:34 22:19 23:23 25:53
1705PC CMO 2:36 1:49 1:45 2:07 1:42 2:32 0:55 0:56 2:08 2:06 1:58 1:45 1:04 2:30

26:52 27:14
0:59 0:22

12 RAMOND Isabelle F 27:18 1:30 5:10 6:15 8:08 9:55 12:14 13:07 14:26 16:11 18:04 20:10 21:58 23:17 25:32
1705PC CMO 1:30 3:40 1:05 1:53 1:47 2:19 0:53 1:19 1:45 1:53 2:06 1:48 1:19 2:15

27:04 27:18
1:32 0:14

13 MALATRAY Nicole F 30:07 1:33 3:10 4:32 6:14 7:46 9:16 10:42 12:21 14:42 16:14 21:51 26:06 27:12 29:17
1705PC CMO 1:33 1:37 1:22 1:42 1:32 1:30 1:26 1:39 2:21 1:32 5:37 4:15 1:06 2:05

29:55 30:07 19:08 22:13
0:38 0:12 *112 *112

BEAUMARD BOCQUEL LineF pm 1:18 3:13 4:15 5:37 6:51 8:37 ----- 9:31 11:04 12:39 14:09 14:50 15:38 17:25
1705PC CMO 1:18 1:55 1:02 1:22 1:14 1:46 0:54 1:33 1:35 1:30 0:41 0:48 1:47

17:58 18:10
0:33 0:12

Jeune Homme (3) 0,0 km 16 P
Pl Doss. NOM Catg. Temps

1(114) 2(121) 3(108) 4(110) 5(111) 6(100) 7(106) 8(119) 9(107) 10(103) 11(104) 12(102) 13(101) 14(120)
15(113) 16(118) Arr

1 GATINEAU Axel JH 14:27 0:43 2:03 2:41 3:19 4:01 5:36 6:43 7:21 9:36 10:06 10:51 11:19 11:53 12:46
1705PC CMO 0:43 1:20 0:38 0:38 0:42 1:35 1:07 0:38 2:15 0:30 0:45 0:28 0:34 0:53

13:52 14:19 14:27
1:06 0:27 0:08

2 JAULIN Florian JH 15:47 0:51 1:41 2:13 2:45 3:33 5:20 6:32 7:16 9:50 10:33 11:29 12:12 12:52 13:52
1705PC CMO 0:51 0:50 0:32 0:32 0:48 1:47 1:12 0:44 2:34 0:43 0:56 0:43 0:40 1:00

15:05 15:39 15:47
1:13 0:34 0:08

3 CARLIN Mathéo JH 25:01 4:07 4:59 6:39 7:20 8:37 11:01 12:45 13:38 16:54 17:37 18:46 19:26 20:06 21:20
1705PC CMO 4:07 0:52 1:40 0:41 1:17 2:24 1:44 0:53 3:16 0:43 1:09 0:40 0:40 1:14

24:14 24:52 25:01
2:54 0:38 0:09
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Jeune Femme (5) 0,0 km 15 P
Pl Doss. NOM Catg. Temps

1(110) 2(121) 3(112) 4(114) 5(105) 6(113) 7(122) 8(106) 9(109) 10(100) 11(104) 12(103) 13(101) 14(120)
15(118) Arr

1 NIBEAUDEAU SolènneJF 14:15 2:16 2:32 3:08 3:41 4:21 5:35 6:29 7:24 8:24 9:25 11:00 11:46 12:22 13:16
1705PC CMO 2:16 0:16 0:36 0:33 0:40 1:14 0:54 0:55 1:00 1:01 1:35 0:46 0:36 0:54

14:06 14:15
0:50 0:09

2 GUILLOT Clémence JF 15:05 1:03 1:34 2:17 3:00 3:46 5:22 6:20 7:32 8:46 9:58 11:37 12:28 12:48 13:50
1705PC CMO 1:03 0:31 0:43 0:43 0:46 1:36 0:58 1:12 1:14 1:12 1:39 0:51 0:20 1:02

14:54 15:05
1:04 0:11

3 JODEIT LEA JF 16:42 0:52 1:21 1:53 2:34 3:20 5:20 7:17 8:28 9:43 11:11 13:11 14:00 14:16 15:29
Pass O 0:52 0:29 0:32 0:41 0:46 2:00 1:57 1:11 1:15 1:28 2:00 0:49 0:16 1:13

16:32 16:42
1:03 0:10

4 JAULIN Emilie JF 17:47 1:33 2:10 2:51 3:43 6:01 7:40 8:39 9:46 11:12 12:20 13:56 14:51 15:05 16:19
1705PC CMO 1:33 0:37 0:41 0:52 2:18 1:39 0:59 1:07 1:26 1:08 1:36 0:55 0:14 1:14

17:36 17:47
1:17 0:11

5 PAULY Lilou JF 18:18 1:14 1:44 2:17 3:20 4:11 6:05 7:03 8:27 10:06 11:33 13:30 14:35 14:56 16:42
1705PC CMO 1:14 0:30 0:33 1:03 0:51 1:54 0:58 1:24 1:39 1:27 1:57 1:05 0:21 1:46

18:08 18:18
1:26 0:10

10 /12 (6) 0,0 km 12 P
Pl Doss. NOM Catg. Temps

1(123) 2(125) 3(126) 4(127) 5(109) 6(120) 7(103) 8(124) 9(100) 10(122) 11(117) 12(118) Arr

1 PAULY Titouan 10 /12 15:20 0:54 1:47 2:29 4:24 6:19 7:50 9:47 11:08 12:12 12:59 14: 33 15:11 15:20
1705PC CMO 0:54 0:53 0:42 1:55 1:55 1:31 1:57 1:21 1:04 0:47 1:34 0:38 0:09

2 GONTHIER Héléna 10 /12 20:52 3:23 4:19 5:45 7:04 9:47 11:31 13:44 14:57 16:19 17:20 19:31 20:38 20:52
1705PC CMO 3:23 0:56 1:26 1:19 2:43 1:44 2:13 1:13 1:22 1:01 2:11 1:07 0:14

3 ROUFFINEAU Thomas10 /12 24:48 2:15 4:32 7:20 7:57 10:20 12:52 15:40 17:06 18:42 19:23 23:38 24:30 24:48
1705PC CMO 2:15 2:17 2:48 0:37 2:23 2:32 2:48 1:26 1:36 0:41 4:15 0:52 0:18

4 BARBIN Dorian 10 /12 26:28 1:43 2:49 3:57 5:07 6:57 10:00 14:07 15:44 17:19 18:00 24:15 25:40 26:28
1705PC CMO 1:43 1:06 1:08 1:10 1:50 3:03 4:07 1:37 1:35 0:41 6:15 1:25 0:48

20:08
*106

5 ZANATTA Mahaut 10 /12 31:31 1:22 2:30 8:42 9:33 11:40 14:21 16:17 17:13 18:41 23:56 30:47 31:17 31:31
1705PC CMO 1:22 1:08 6:12 0:51 2:07 2:41 1:56 0:56 1:28 5:15 6:51 0:30 0:14

6 COULAUD Tom 10 /12 33:56 2:13 3:46 5:27 7:55 14:20 17:46 21:35 23:32 25:48 28:51 32:24 33:38 33:56
1705PC CMO 2:13 1:33 1:41 2:28 6:25 3:26 3:49 1:57 2:16 3:03 3:33 1:14 0:18
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